Position

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Theater Production Coord

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg)

Theater Techncl Dsgn Tech

Other Positions Held Community College District

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Total Wages

$172,974

$167,134

$164,108

$157,983

$157,273

$146,206

$142,547

$138,976

$137,021

$136,662

$134,560

$127,735

$126,175

$125,487

$120,071

$112,546

$107,284

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$49,760

$38,299

$47,005

$36,767

$26,266

$34,743

$40,579

$43,970

$33,225

$31,355

$42,113

$43,569

$40,781

$31,604

$40,802

$38,482

$39,932



Teacher (Reg)

Teacher (Reg) Teacher (Hrly)
Teacher (Reg)
Teacher (Reg) Teacher (Hrly)

Theater Techncl Dsgn Tech

Teacher (Reg)

Admin Secretary |l

Inst Lab Tech II-Cai

Inst Lab Tech |

Administrative Clerk 11l

Teacher (Reg) Teacher (Hrly)

Administrative Clerk Il

Teacher (Reg) Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly) Instructional Aide Il

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

$106,561

$103,941

$102,814

$100,766

$93,461

$84,565

$77,549

$74,073

$66,934

$63,876

$63,660

$56,152

$51,633

$47,862

$41,002

$40,854

$39,083

$37,231

$38,647

$24,952

$42,211

$36,535

$17,170

$26,271

$30,378

$32,968

$30,471

$30,016

$20,864

$25,141

$12,445

$0

$6,885

$4,386

$6,560

$6,182



Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

$36,628

$35,963

$33,761

$33,637

$32,783

$32,351

$31,119

$29,793

$28,820

$28,362

$26,201

$25,537

$25,521

$22,279

$20,897

$20,314

$19,426

$18,946

$6,080

$5,996

$0

$5,610

$5,465

$5,363

$5,177

$4,946

$4,783

$4,706

$4,336

$0

$0

$3,180

$3,471

$3,372

$3,246

$0



Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

$18,689

$18,531

$18,240

$18,105

$18,091

$17,972

$17,971

$17,852

$17.813

$17,537

$17,117

$16,868

$16,793

$16,198

$16,114

$15,506

$13,261

$12,937

$3,103

$3,108

$3,029

$2,426

$2,877

$2,956

$0

$0

$2,959

$2,913

$0

$2,802

$0

$2,690

$2,676

$2,575

$0

$0



Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

$11,546

$11,399

$10,234

$9,885

$9,864

$9,756

$9,654

$9,430

$9,213

$9,137

$8,389

$8,211

$6,951

$6,138

$5,805

$5,273

$3,905

$2,830

$1,917

$1,891

$0

$1,660

$1,687

$0

$1,590

$0

$1,528

$1,488

$0

$1,358

$0

$1,043

$0

$0

$655

$0



Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Teacher (Hrly)

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

$2,653

$2,290

$2,278

$1,675

$1,448

$1,349

$0

$373

$0

$273

$236

$0



