Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$172,974	\$49,760
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$167,134	\$38,299
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$164,108	\$47,005
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$157,983	\$36,767
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$157,273	\$26,266
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$146,206	\$34,743
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$142,547	\$40,579
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$138,976	\$43,970
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$137,021	\$33,225
Theater Production Coord	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$136,662	\$31,355
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$134,560	\$42,113
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$127,735	\$43,569
Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$126,175	\$40,781
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$125,487	\$31,604
Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$120,071	\$40,802
Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$112,546	\$38,482
Theater Techncl Dsgn Tech	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$107,284	\$39,932

Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$106,561	\$38,647
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$103,941	\$24,952
Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$102,814	\$42,211
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$100,766	\$36,535
Theater Techncl Dsgn Tech		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$93,461	\$17,170
Teacher (Reg)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$84,565	\$26,271
Admin Secretary II		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$77,549	\$30,378
Inst Lab Tech II-Cai		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$74,073	\$32,968
Inst Lab Tech I		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$66,934	\$30,471
Administrative Clerk III		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$63,876	\$30,016
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$63,660	\$20,864
Administrative Clerk II		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$56,152	\$25,141
Teacher (Reg)	Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$51,633	\$12,445
Teacher (Hrly)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$47,862	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$41,002	\$6,885
Teacher (Hrly)	Instructional Aide II	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$40,854	\$4,386
Teacher (Hrly)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$39,083	\$6,560
Teacher (Hrly)		Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$37,231	\$6,182

Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$36,628	\$6,080
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$35,963	\$5,996
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$33,761	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$33,637	\$5,610
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$32,783	\$5,465
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$32,351	\$5,363
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$31,119	\$5,177
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$29,793	\$4,946
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$28,820	\$4,783
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$28,362	\$4,706
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$26,201	\$4,336
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$25,537	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$25,521	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$22,279	\$3,180
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$20,897	\$3,471
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$20,314	\$3,372
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$19,426	\$3,246
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$18,946	\$0

Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$18,689	\$3,103
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$18,531	\$3,108
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$18,240	\$3,029
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$18,105	\$2,426
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$18,091	\$2,877
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$17,972	\$2,956
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$17,971	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$17,852	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$17,813	\$2,959
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$17,537	\$2,913
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$17,117	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$16,868	\$2,802
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$16,793	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$16,198	\$2,690
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$16,114	\$2,676
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$15,506	\$2,575
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$13,261	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$12,937	\$0

Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$11,546	\$1,917
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$11,399	\$1,891
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$10,234	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$9,885	\$1,660
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$9,864	\$1,687
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$9,756	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$9,654	\$1,590
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$9,430	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$9,213	\$1,528
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$9,137	\$1,488
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$8,389	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$8,211	\$1,358
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$6,951	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$6,138	\$1,043
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$5,805	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$5,273	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$3,905	\$655
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$2,830	\$0

Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$2,653	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$2,290	\$373
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$2,278	\$0
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$1,675	\$273
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$1,448	\$236
Teacher (Hrly)	Cerritos Community College District	Fine Arts	\$1,349	\$0